Student Details: Number of students course-wise; year-wise along with details

Year of Admission 2024 (Session 2024-2026)
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AKOSON BAM

BOKOM BAM

VILL-NAMEY, PO/PS-NARI,
LOWER SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-

791125

ST

2024

9612746670

1866

02/09/2024

80,000

AKUTA MIPI

JOBA MIPI

VILL-BOO, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PARDESH-
792101

ST

2024

6009420523

1802

14/08/2024

80,000

AMAN LIBANG

OBANG LIBANG

VILL-MOBANG-II
(PARBUK), PO-ROING, PS-
SHANTIPUR, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9612502723

1596

14/08/2024

80,000

ANAMI MITO

GANDHI MITO

VILL-SIRANG, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8974068660

1801

14/08/2024

80,000

ANNU RUKBO

ANDONG RUKBO

VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2024

6009234447

1824

17/08/2024

80,000
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ANTINA
NGUSANG

DANGKI
NGUSANG

VILL-BOLIK (PARBUK),
PO/PS-ROING, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863885491

1822

16/08/2024

80,000

ARCHITA GOGOI

MAHANTA GOGOI

VILL-EAST LACHITNAGAR,
PO-CHAPAKHOWA, PS-
SADIYA, TINSUKIA
DISTRICT, ASSAM-786157

OBC

2024

8486065211

1575

12/08/2024

80,000

ARONJO MEME

TAMANGE MEME

VILL-KEBALLI, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9366119796

1581

12/08/2024

80,000

ASHU TOHAM

TINGNGAM
TOHAM

VILL-NIAUSA, PO/PS-
LONGDING, LONGDING
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792131

ST

2024

6901313807

1814

16/08/2024

80,000

10

AZAAD NGOTAN

LIPONG NGOTAN

VILL-JONAPHO HATE,
PO/PS-CHANGLANG,
CHANGLANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792120

ST

2024

8416042409

1838

19/08/2024

80,000

11

BABLI TACHO

LONKO TACHO

VILL-ETABE, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2024

9233913865

1818

16/08/2024

80,000
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12

BENGIA SIKAP

SOPLI KAMBRAI

VILL-TAYANG, PO/PS-
KOLORIANG, KURUNG
KUMEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791118

ST

2024

8794968358

1587

13/08/2024

80,000

13

BIALU KAMBRAI

BENGIA KAYA

VILL-WAKRO, PO/PS-
WAKRO, LOHIT DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792102

ST

2024

8974344189

1871

03/09/2024

80,000

14

BINAM NILLO

AJANTA NILLO

VILL-NILLO, PO-LIMIKING,
PS-NACHO, UPPER
SUBANSIRI DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791122

ST

2024

9366832638

1869

03/09/2024

80,000

15

CHAJAN SAWIN

WINHANG SAWIN

VILL-SOHA, PO/PS-
DEOMALLI, TIRAP DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792129

ST

2024

9233744323

1851

21/08/2024

80,000

16

CHALI BACHA

GAGI BACHA

VILL-NEREWA, PO/PS-

SEPPA, EAST KAMENG

DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-790102

ST

2024

9863069412

1875

16/09/2024

80,000

17

CHUNMUN
KHIMHUN

CHAMUN
KHIMHUN

VILL-LONGKEY, PO/PS-
KHIMIYANG, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2024

8259974313

1878

05/10/2024

80,000
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18

DAWA CHODEN

GENDAN TSERING

VILL-URGELLING, PO/PS-
TAWANG, TAWANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-790104

ST

2024

9233405753

1845

20/08/2024

80,000

19

DETA MEGA

DATRU MEGA

VILL-TALONI, PO/PS-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863084761

1874

12/09/2024

80,000

20

DHRUBAJYOTI
BURAGOHAIN

GANAPATI
BURAGOHAIN P

VILL-SEUJ NAGAR, PO-
CHAPAKHOWA, PS-
SADIYA, TINSUKIA

DISTRICT, ASSAM-786157

oBC

2024

9957147679

1591

13/08/2024

80,000

21

DINO KENING

BANBO KENING

VILL-JIA-II, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

7085111781

1582

13/08/2024

80,000

22

ELISHA
LANGKAM

DANGGEN
DAMENG

VILL-BALEK, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

7005124083

1812

16/08/2024

80,000

23

ELIYA MIHU

NOKONG
LANGKAM

VILL-KONGO, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2024

7085180357

1843

20/08/2024

80,000
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24

ENUME MENJO

KAMA MIHU

VILL-EZENGO, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9366019247

1598

14/08/2024

80,000

25

ESHA PANGGING

BUDHI MENO

VILL-NAMBING, PO/PS-
MEBO, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791104

ST

2024

7630069231

1819

16/08/2024

80,000

26

ESTHER DAMENG

NUMOL
PANGGING

VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9863202134

1836

19/08/2024

80,000

27

EYA MISO

JOYTEE MISO

VILL-DESALI, PO/PS-HUNLLI,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9863215338

1840

19/08/2024

80,000

28

GITA MISO

BUKE MISO

VILL-HUNLI LOWER, PO/PS-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863104502

1844

20/08/2024

80,000

29

HELLY PERTIN

ASURAT PERTIN

VILL-BOLIK, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9366532686

1803

14/08/2024

80,000
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30

INDIRA LEGO

NONG LEGO

VILL-POBLUNG-I, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8974716908

1577

12/08/2024

80,000

31

INDULI MIKU

CHUTA MIKU

VILL-BHISMAKNAGAR, PO-
KORONU, PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

6009169249

1583

13/08/2024

80,000

32

JEGI LOMBI

MARJE LOMBI

VILL-TAI, PO/PS-TIRBIN,
LEPARADA DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
790001

ST

2024

9362155036

1868

03/09/2024

80,000

33

JIYA DIGNIUM

TAJI DIGNIUM

VILL-DUMPORIJO, PO/PS-
DUMPORIO, UPPER
SUBANSIRI DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791122

ST

2024

8257827520

1853

21/08/2024

80,000

34

KABOM LEGO

OKEP LEGO

VILL-DAMRO, PO/PS-
MARIYANG, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791102

ST

2024

9362919183

1594

14/08/2024

80,000

35

KALING MODI

RAJEN MODI

VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

6009018638

1842

20/08/2024

80,000
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36

KAMANG LIBANG

TEMREN LIBANG

VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

8414834735

1811

14/08/2024

80,000

37

KAMPO KOMUT

TAMU KOMUT

VILL-RIEW (YABENG),
PO/PS-BOLENG, EAST
SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791102

ST

2024

8132078730

1829

17/08/2024

80,000

38

KENSUM NINU

MORKEN NINU

VILL-KAMBU, PO/PS-
KAMBA, WEST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791101

ST

2024

8730934877

1825

17/08/2024

80,000

39

KENTO
PANGGAM

KANGIR
PANGGAM

VILL-RIEW (YABENG),
PO/PS-BOLENG, EAST
SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791102

ST

2024

6009085815

1821

16/08/2024

80,000

40

KHINA PULU

APIBU PULU

VILL-KORONU, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8732097652

1839

19/08/2024

80,000

41

KHINWANG
LOWANG

PONWANG
LOWANG

VILL-NAMSANG, PO/PS-

DEOMALLI, TIRAP DISTRICT,

ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792129

ST

2024

6009094104

1599

14/08/2024

80,000
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42

KIAJU MENGNIA

TAKIA MENGNIA

VILL-PISA, PO/PS-
DAPORIJO, UPPER
SUBANSIRI DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791122

ST

2024

7085694041

1850

21/08/2024

80,000

43

KIYONG
LANGKAM

MONGOL
LANGKAM

VILL-MOBANG-II
(PARBUK), PO-ROING, PS-
SHANTIPUR, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8119828016

1876

18/09/2024

80,000

44

LINSEN MATEY

SONGLIN MATEY

VILL-LAPTANG, PO/PS-
BORDURIA, TIRAP
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792130

ST

2024

8974513086

1861

27/08/2024

80,000

45

LIZA MENA

LIKO MENA

VILL-SIRANG, PO/PS-
DAMBUK LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9233743188

1823

17/08/2024

80,000

46

LUNE TAYENG

JHONY TAYENG

VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2024

7085726829

1827

17/08/2024

80,000

47

MAGO MISU

CHIMI MISU

VILL-CHIMARO (DESALI),
PO/PS-HUNLI, LOWER
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

6009325967

1810

14/08/2024

80,000
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48

MANNUNG
TAGGU

TANYONG TAGGU

VILL-RANI, PO-RANI, PS-
SILLE-OYAN, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791102

ST

2024

6009195363

1865

31/08/2024

80,000

49

MARCHA GADI

GEMAR GADI

VILL-DEGOM, PO/PS-
TIRBIN, LEPARADA
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791101

ST

2024

8787433639

1593

13/08/2024

80,000

50

MARINA
MOYONG

KAMIN MOYONG

VILL-SERAM, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2024

6009677433

1828

17/08/2024

80,000

51

MARSENG KAMSI

MOMAR KAMSI

VILL-BOLUNG-II, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9383103345

1807

14/08/2024

80,000

52

MILO DELE

ROSAI DELE

VILL-NEW ELOPE, PO/PS-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9612573961

1834

19/08/2024

80,000

53

MIME TAKI

MATIN TAKI

VILL-RANI, PO-RANI, PS-
SILLE-OYAN, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791102

ST

2024

8787646981

1864

31/08/2024

80,000
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54

MINAM DARANG

TAPIR DARANG

VILL-RANI, PO-RANI, PS-
SILLE-OYAN, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791102

ST

2024

9863234648

1862

31/08/2024

80,000

55

MINAM LEGO

KENDY LEGO

VILL-GAMROH-I
(MIDLAND), PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9863446755

1590

13/08/2024

80,000

56

MINI MELO

KINO MELO

VILL-ALINYE, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2024

8131868362

1826

17/08/2024

80,000

57

MISU YIRANG

NANANG YIRANG

VILL-RAYANG, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

6009314373

1857

23/08/2024

80,000

58

MITINAM RATAN

RAKANG RATAN

VILL-AGAMGITE, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9366974226

1835

19/08/2024

80,000

59

MOBI LEGO

MIBANG LEGO

VILL-KEBANG, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

6009180560

1579

12/08/2024

80,000
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60

MUMBI APUM

MIBOM APUM

VILL-POBLUNG-B, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8415849245

1592

13/08/2024

80,000

61

MUMTY PERTIN

UKDUK PERTIN

VILL-BOLUNG, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863663398

1831

19/08/2024

80,000

62

NAKOSIKO LEGO

OBANG LEGO

VILL-NEW POBLUNG, PO/PS;
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9436212627

1804

14/08/2024

80,000

63

NESHA TAYU

LT SUTATAYU

VILL-MALINYE, PO/PS-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792101

ST

2024

8257880065

1816

16/08/2024

80,000

64

NGINSENG
TEKHIL

BANTIT TEKHIL

VILL-CHANGLANG, PO/PS-
CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2024

6900652306

1856

23/08/2024

80,000

65

NINI JOMANG

TAMYO JOMANG

VILL-KALLEK, PO-KEBANG,
PS-PANGIN, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-791103

ST

2024

9863849356

1837

19/08/2024

80,000
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66

NINI PERTIN

TORIK PERTIN

VILL-MOBANG (PARBUK),
PO-ROING, PS-SHANTIPUR,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9366040931

1597

14/08/2024

80,000

67

NONLEE MAMAI

PONGKAM
MAMAI

VILL-RANGKATU, PO/PS-
CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2024

6909297558

1852

21/08/2024

80,000

68

NUKMI CHANGMI

SHONGMI
CHANGMI

VILL-NEW LONGKEY,
PO/PS-KHARSANG,
CHANGLANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792122

ST

2024

6909760115

1846

20/08/2024

80,000

69

NUYA MOLO

SUDI MOLO

VILL-PRASHAYA, PO/PS-

ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY

DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792101

ST

2024

9362157154

1833

19/08/2024

80,000

70

OGUL DEGU

NYODGONG
DEGU

VILL-MEKA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

8837394330

1815

16/08/2024

80,000

71

OJING NGUKIR

NOAH NGUKIR

VILL-RAYANG-II, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863720456

1870

03/09/2024

80,000
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72

OMAK MAYING

LINGOW MAYING

VILL-LINGRAM, PO/PS-
TALIHA, UPPER SUBANSIRI
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791122

ST

2024

7085745254

1847

21/08/2024

80,000

73

OMEM BOKO

AKAK BOKO

VILL-KAMKAR, PO/PS-
GEKU, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791002

ST

2024

7640855136

1573

12/08/2024

80,000

74

ONEE JONGKEY

DUNO JONGKEY

VILL-KARKO, PO/PS-
JENGGING, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-7921103

ST

2024

9366309420

1832

19/08/2024

80,000

75

ONY LANGKAM

BOKI LANGKAM

VILL-BOLUNG-II, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9863100471

1863

23/08/2024

80,000

76

PALIYA UMPO

NGAPI UMPO

VILL-JIMBO, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

8413069262

1813

16/08/2024

80,000

77

PAMING LAMGU

NIRI LAMGU

VILL-RICHI LAMGU, PO-
GYAWE PURANG, PS-
CHAYANGTAJO, EAST

KAMENG DISTRICT,

ARUNACHAL PRADESH-

790102

ST

2024

9436230978

1859

26/08/2025

80,000
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78

PANGWANG
KAMHUA

WANGPHUN
KAMHUA

VILL-DAMAM, PO-KHONSA,
PS-DADAM, TIRAP
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792130

ST

2024

8787336193

1848

21/08/2024

80,000

79

PHENKHING
JUGLI

SAMNAN JUGLI

VILL-NEW SALLANG, PO/PS

CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2024

8794218257

1849

21/08/2024

80,000

80

PIME MISO

DOTO MISO

VILL-APANLI, PO/PS-HUNLI,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9366897910

1580

12/08/2024

80,000

81

PRITEE NATH

MOHIT MOHAN
NATH

VILL-BARAPUNIJI, PO-
BARAPUNUJI, PS-
NILAMBAZAR, KARIMGANJ
DISTRICT, ASSAM-788781

OBC

2024

8257904282

1595

14/08/2024

80,000

82

RALTIK PERTIN

NAKO PERTIN

VILL-POBLUNG-II, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9678336164

1809

14/08/2024

80,000

83

RATA MISO

LT SILI MISO

VILL-CHANLLI, PO/PS-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

7005286849

1589

13/08/2024

80,000
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84

REYING RENGAM
LEGO

OBANG LEGO

VILL-NEW POBLUNG, PO/PS;

DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

9402777707

1805

14/08/2024

80,000

85

RONGI HAKHI

TURIK HAKHI

VILL-RANGRINGKAN,
PO/PS-NAMTOK,
CHANGLANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792120

ST

2024

6000535063

1855

23/08/2024

80,000

86

SAMUDRA GUPTA
DAS

PRASANTA DAS

VILL-SEUJ NAGAR, PO-
CHAPAKHOWA, PS-
SADIYA, TINSUKIA

DISTRICT, ASSAM-786157

GEN

2024

7086579566

1578

12/08/2024

80,000

87

SAPE SAl

SAPE TANU

VILL-SAPE, PO-SARLI, PS-
KOLORIANG, KURUNG
KUMEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791118

ST

2024

8787366859

1877

25/09/2024

80,000

88

SELI MIMI

TILI MIMI

VILL-KORONU, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8732808193

1584

13/08/2024

80,000

89

SINDA UMBREY

ESUBI UMBREY

VILL-ANELIH, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2024

9402604089

1585

13/08/2024

80,000
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90

SINDILI PULU

JEEVAN PULU

VILL-IDILI (JIA), PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

7005256231

1600

14/08/2024

80,000

91

SWEETA THAPA

SUBIT THAPA

VILL-EX-SERVICEMAN
COLONY, PO-
CHAPAKHOWA, PS-
SADIYA, TINSUKIA
DISTRICT, ASSAM-786157

OBC

2024

6002030876

1574

12/08/2024

80,000

92

TASHI WANGMU
MONPA

NIMA KHANDU

VILL-LISHGOMPACHE,
PO/PS-DIRANG, WEST
KAMENG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
790101

ST

2024

7630863388

1830

19/08/2024

80,000

93

TOKMEM DAl

MAKLEK DAl

VILL-BALEK-SIBO, PO/PS-
PASIGHAT, EAST SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-791102

ST

2024

8258091963

1820

16/08/2024

80,000

94

TRISHNA
THAKUR

DEBA KUMAR
THAKUR

VILL-RANGOTI, PO-
PATHALIPAHAR, PS-
BIHUPURIA, LAKHIMPUR
DISTRICT, ASSAM-784163

GEN

2024

9366018743

1854

22/08/2024

80,000

95

URMILA MEGU

NYOTO MEGU

VILL-KANGKONG, PO-
KANGKONG, PS-
SHANTIPUR, LOWER

DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,

ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8761074378

1808

14/08/2024

80,000
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96

WEPI DELE

MENGO DELE

VILL-NEW ELOPE, PO/PS-
HUNLI, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2024

8794286705

1817

16/08/2024

80,000

97

WINUAN AGO

SECHING AGO

VILL-MOKTOWA, PO/PS-
DADAM, TIRAP DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792130

ST

2024

8119017969

1588

13/08/2024

80,000

98

YAGONA PASING

KARIK PASING

VILL-JIA-1, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2024

9366449245

1586

13/08/2024

80,000

99

YAPI BASAR

KARBOM BASAR

VILL-DHONEKHONA, PO/PSH

NAMSAI, NAMSAI
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792103

ST

2024

8729820976

1858

26/08/2024

80,000

100

YAROK YOLU

TADI YALU

VILL-DAPORNO, PO/PS-
DAPORNO, UPPER
SUBANSIRI DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791122

ST

2024

7005830938

1872

06/09/2024

80,000




